



eStamp
Ref: 7164635176860722

2021-12-17



To confirm this statement call
08600 08600 option 5

Transaction History (2021-12-17 23:05:55)

LIZANDRE MARY-JANE PRINSLOO	ABSA
PO BOX 71361	4099323362
THE WILLOWS	Current account
41	

Current Balance	R2 800.11
Available Balance	R2 800.11
Uncleared Cheques	R0.00

Statement for the Period 2021-09-17 - 2021-12-17

Date	Transaction Description	Amount	Balance
Balance Brought Forward			
2021-09-17	NOTIFIC FEE SMS NOTIFYME 13 SMS NOTIFICATIONS	R0.00	R0.00
2021-09-22	ACB CREDIT SAGE SA - SALARY	R30 335.06	R30 335.06
2021-09-22	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK LottoStar	-R300.00	R30 035.06
2021-09-22	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK Medical Aid	-R3 294.00	R26 741.06
2021-09-22	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK Deposit-Company	-R1 470.00	R25 271.06
2021-09-22	DIGITAL TRANSF DT 90-9219-3294 ABSA BANK Transfer from 409932	-R3 550.00	R21 721.06
2021-09-22	DIGITAL TRANSF DT 40382280-2249-0010 ABSA BANK Transfer from 409932	-R10 000.00	R11 721.06
2021-09-22	PREPAID DEBIT (1,50) CARD NO. 3362 ELECTRICITY: 14201439305	-R1 000.00	R10 721.06
2021-09-23	DC TRACK EXTERNAL CAPFIN 006737613C0003210923	-R2 738.80	R7 982.26
2021-09-23	DC TRACK EXTERNAL INSMART2 1541118 210925	-R1 662.04	R6 320.22
2021-09-23	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK Deposit-Company	-R150.00	R6 170.22
2021-09-23	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK LottoStar	-R200.00	R5 970.22
2021-09-23	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK LottoStar	-R300.00	R5 670.22
2021-09-23	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK LottoStar	-R300.00	R5 370.22
2021-09-23	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK LottoStar	-R300.00	R5 070.22
2021-09-23	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK LottoStar	-R200.00	R4 870.22
2021-09-23	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R500.00	R4 370.22
2021-09-23	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK LottoStar	-R200.00	R4 170.22
2021-09-23	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R500.00	R3 670.22
2021-09-24	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK LottoStar	-R250.00	R3 420.22
2021-09-24	CASHSEND DIGITAL CARD NO. 4951 ABSA BANK liz	-R500.00	R2 920.22
2021-09-25	IMDTE DIGITAL PMT ABSA BANK xxx 1606EFDF15	-R1 500.00	R1 420.22
2021-09-25	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R500.00	R920.22
2021-09-25	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R500.00	R420.22
2021-09-25	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R400.00	R20.22



eStamp

Ref: 7164635176860722

2021-12-17

To confirm this statement call
08600 08600 option 5

Date	Transaction Description	Amount	Balance
2021-09-26	IBANK TRANSFER 40382280-2249-0010 ABSA BANK Transfer from 403822	R25.00	R45.22
2021-09-26	IBANK TRANSFER 90-9219-3294 ABSA BANK Transfer from 909219	R26.00	R71.22
2021-09-26	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK LottoStar	-R70.00	R1.22
2021-09-27	IBANK TRANSFER 90-9219-3294 ABSA BANK Acc. ending in 3294	R3 318.00	R3 319.22
2021-09-27	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R300.00	R3 019.22
2021-09-27	ACB DEBIT:EXTERNAL SL-DEBITS SANLAM 20447730	-R517.50	R2 501.72
2021-09-27	ACB DEBIT:EXTERNAL VODACOM 0368987336 I4146156	-R679.60	R1 822.12
2021-09-27	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R300.00	R1 522.12
2021-09-27	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R300.00	R1 222.12
2021-09-27	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK Storage Oct	-R920.00	R302.12
2021-09-28	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R300.00	R2.12
2021-09-28	ACB CREDIT GETBUCKS MICRO LOAN	R2 300.00	R2 302.12
2021-09-28	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK Deposit-Company	-R1 620.00	R682.12
2021-09-28	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R300.00	R382.12
2021-09-29	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R300.00	R82.12
2021-09-29	IBANK TRANSFER 40382280-2249-0010 ABSA BANK Transfer from 403822	R115.00	R197.12
2021-09-29	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R190.00	R7.12
2021-09-30	DIGITAL TRAN FEES	-R142.75	-R135.63
2021-10-01	MONTHLY ACC FEE	-R109.00	-R244.63
2021-10-01	ADMIN CHARGE	-R1.50	-R246.13
2021-10-01	ACB CREDIT LI PRINSLOO	R1 000.00	R753.87
2021-10-01	ACB DEBIT:EXTERNAL STOR AGE L026 PRINSLOO, L	-R920.00	-R166.13
2021-10-02	UNPAID DEBIT (150,00) (EFFEC 01102021) STOR AGE L026 PRINSLOO, L NOT PROVIDE	R920.00	R753.87
2021-10-02	DIGITAL TRANSF DT 40382280-2249-0010 ABSA BANK Transfer from 409932	-R50.00	R703.87
2021-10-02	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R200.00	R503.87
2021-10-02	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R200.00	R303.87
2021-10-03	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R100.00	R203.87
2021-10-03	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R100.00	R103.87
2021-10-04	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R100.00	R3.87
2021-10-05	NOTIFIC FEE SMS NOTIFYME 97 SMS NOTIFICATIONS	R0.00	R3.87
2021-10-06	ACB CREDIT LI PRINSLOO	R500.00	R503.87
2021-10-06	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R250.00	R253.87
2021-10-06	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R100.00	R153.87
2021-10-06	CASHSEND DIGITAL CARD NO. 4951 ABSA BANK liz	-R100.00	R53.87
2021-10-06	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK LottoStar	-R50.00	R3.87
2021-10-07	CAN CASHSEND IB CARD NO. 4951 liz	R100.00	R103.87
2021-10-07	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R103.00	R0.87
2021-10-08	IMMEDIATE TRF CR FIRSTRAND NOW 0524RCVLTH	R139.00	R139.87
2021-10-08	CASHSEND DIGITAL CARD NO. 4951 ABSA BANK liz	-R100.00	R39.87



eStamp

Ref: 7164635176860722

2021-12-17

To confirm this statement call
08600 08600 option 5

Date	Transaction Description	Amount	Balance
2021-10-08	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK LottoStar	-R39.00	R0.87
2021-10-11	CAN CASHSEND IB CARD NO. 4951 liz	R100.00	R100.87
2021-10-11	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R100.00	R0.87
2021-10-17	NOTIFIC FEE SMS NOTIFYME 31 SMS NOTIFICATIONS	R0.00	R0.87
2021-10-22	ACB CREDIT SAGE SA - SALARY	R29 488.49	R29 489.36
2021-10-22	DIGITAL TRANSF DT 40382280-2249-0010 ABSA BANK Transfer from 409932	-R10 000.00	R19 489.36
2021-10-22	DIGITAL TRANSF DT 90-9219-3294 ABSA BANK Transfer from 409932	-R9 000.00	R10 489.36
2021-10-22	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R200.00	R10 289.36
2021-10-22	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK Medical Aid	-R3 294.00	R6 995.36
2021-10-22	IBANK TRANSFER 90-9219-3294 ABSA BANK Transfer from 909219	R5 228.00	R12 223.36
2021-10-22	PREPAID DEBIT (1,50) CARD NO. 3362 ELECTRICITY: 14201439305	-R1 000.00	R11 223.36
2021-10-22	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK Deposit-Company	-R1 760.00	R9 463.36
2021-10-22	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK LottoStar	-R200.00	R9 263.36
2021-10-22	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R200.00	R9 063.36
2021-10-23	IBANK TRANSFER 40382280-2249-0010 ABSA BANK Transfer from 403822	R200.00	R9 263.36
2021-10-24	CASHSEND DIGITAL CARD NO. 4951 ABSA BANK liz	-R500.00	R8 763.36
2021-10-25	DC TRACK EXTERNAL INSMART2 1545603 211024	-R788.02	R7 975.34
2021-10-25	DC TRACK EXTERNAL INSMART2 1541118 211025	-R1 662.04	R6 313.30
2021-10-25	DC TRACK EXTERNAL CAPFIN 006737613C0003211025	-R2 738.80	R3 574.50
2021-10-25	ACB DEBIT:EXTERNAL SL-DEBITS SANLAM 29568786	-R517.50	R3 057.00
2021-10-25	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R350.00	R2 707.00
2021-10-25	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R350.00	R2 357.00
2021-10-25	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R300.00	R2 057.00
2021-10-26	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R500.00	R1 557.00
2021-10-26	ACB DEBIT:EXTERNAL VODACOM 0370946572 I4146156	-R637.19	R919.81
2021-10-26	ACB CREDIT LOTTOSTAR 991159	R4 000.00	R4 919.81
2021-10-26	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R500.00	R4 419.81
2021-10-27	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R400.00	R4 019.81
2021-10-27	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R500.00	R3 519.81
2021-10-27	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R500.00	R3 019.81
2021-10-27	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R500.00	R2 519.81
2021-10-27	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R500.00	R2 019.81
2021-10-28	DIGITAL TRANSF DT 40382280-2249-0010 ABSA BANK Transfer from 409932	-R1 000.00	R1 019.81
2021-10-28	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R500.00	R519.81
2021-10-28	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R500.00	R19.81
2021-10-30	IBANK TRANSFER 90-9219-3294 ABSA BANK Transfer from 909219	R5 000.00	R5 019.81
2021-10-30	DIGITAL TRAN FEES	-R26.65	R4 993.16
2021-10-30	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R1 000.00	R3 993.16



eStamp

Ref: 7164635176860722

2021-12-17

To confirm this statement call
08600 08600 option 5

Date	Transaction Description	Amount	Balance
2021-10-30	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R1 000.00	R2 993.16
2021-10-31	DIGITAL TRANSF DT 40382280-2249-0010 ABSA BANK Transfer from 409932	-R993.00	R2 000.16
2021-10-31	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R500.00	R1 500.16
2021-10-31	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK Swiffy	-R500.00	R1 000.16
2021-10-31	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R1 000.00	R0.16
2021-11-01	MONTHLY ACC FEE	-R109.00	-R108.84
2021-11-01	ADMIN CHARGE	-R151.50	-R260.34
2021-11-02	IBANK TRANSFER 90-9219-3294 ABSA BANK Transfer from 909219	R1 200.00	R939.66
2021-11-02	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R250.00	R689.66
2021-11-02	IBANK TRANSFER 90-9219-3294 ABSA BANK Transfer from 909219	R252.00	R941.66
2021-11-02	ACB DEBIT:EXTERNAL STOR AGE L026 PRINSLOO, L	-R920.00	R21.66
2021-11-05	NOTIFIC FEE SMS NOTIFYME 86 SMS NOTIFICATIONS	R0.00	R21.66
2021-11-05	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK LottoStar	-R20.00	R1.66
2021-11-18	NOTIFIC FEE SMS NOTIFYME 4 SMS NOTIFICATIONS	R0.00	R1.66
2021-11-24	ACB CREDIT SAGE SA - SALARY	R22 020.35	R22 022.01
2021-11-24	DC TRACK EXTERNAL INSMART2 1545603 211124	-R788.02	R21 233.99
2021-11-24	DIGITAL TRANSF DT 90-9219-3294 ABSA BANK Transfer from 409932	-R3 500.00	R17 733.99
2021-11-24	DIGITAL TRANSF DT 40382280-2249-0010 ABSA BANK Transfer from 409932	-R5 500.00	R12 233.99
2021-11-24	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK Storage Dec	-R920.00	R11 313.99
2021-11-24	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK Deposit-Company	-R1 750.00	R9 563.99
2021-11-24	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK Medical Aid	-R3 294.00	R6 269.99
2021-11-24	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R500.00	R5 769.99
2021-11-24	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R500.00	R5 269.99
2021-11-24	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R500.00	R4 769.99
2021-11-24	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R300.00	R4 469.99
2021-11-24	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R200.00	R4 269.99
2021-11-24	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK Swiffy	-R500.00	R3 769.99
2021-11-24	IBANK TRANSFER 40382280-2249-0010 ABSA BANK Transfer from 403822	R5 000.00	R8 769.99
2021-11-25	DC TRACK EXTERNAL INSMART2 1541118 211125	-R1 662.04	R7 107.95
2021-11-25	DC TRACK EXTERNAL CAPFIN 006737613C0003211125	-R2 738.80	R4 369.15
2021-11-25	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R300.00	R4 069.15
2021-11-25	IBANK TRANSFER 90-9219-3294 ABSA BANK Transfer from 909219	R700.00	R4 769.15
2021-11-25	DIGITAL TRANSF DT 40382280-2249-0010 ABSA BANK Acc. ending in 0010	-R3 500.00	R1 269.15
2021-11-25	ACB DEBIT:EXTERNAL SL-DEBITS SANLAM 39130096	-R517.50	R751.65
2021-11-25	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R200.00	R551.65
2021-11-25	DIGITAL TRANSF DT 40382280-2249-0010 ABSA BANK Transfer from 409932	-R550.00	R1.65



eStamp

Ref: 7164635176860722

2021-12-17

To confirm this statement call
08600 08600 option 5

Date	Transaction Description	Amount	Balance
2021-11-25	IBANK TRANSFER 40382280-2249-0010 ABSA BANK Transfer from 403822	R500.00	R501.65
2021-11-26	ACB DEBIT:EXTERNAL VODACOM 0372914683 I4146156	-R422.99	R78.66
2021-11-27	IBANK TRANSFER 40382280-2249-0010 ABSA BANK Transfer from 403822	R500.00	R578.66
2021-11-27	IMDTE DIGITAL PMT ABSA BANK mom 160751DB18	-R500.00	R78.66
2021-11-28	IBANK TRANSFER 40382280-2249-0010 ABSA BANK Transfer from 403822	R30.00	R108.66
2021-11-28	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R100.00	R8.66
2021-11-30	DIGITAL TRAN FEES	-R13.75	-R5.09
2021-11-30	ACB CREDIT LI PRINSLOO	R500.00	R494.91
2021-11-30	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R200.00	R294.91
2021-12-01	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R200.00	R94.91
2021-12-01	MONTHLY ACC FEE	-R109.00	-R14.09
2021-12-04	NOTIFIC FEE SMS NOTIFYME 64 SMS NOTIFICATIONS	R0.00	-R14.09
2021-12-07	ACB CREDIT N	R20.00	R5.91
2021-12-14	ACB CREDIT SAGE SA - SALARY	R27 413.67	R27 419.58
2021-12-14	DIGITAL TRANSF DT 90-9219-3294 ABSA BANK Transfer from 409932	-R5 000.00	R22 419.58
2021-12-14	DIGITAL TRANSF DT 40382280-2249-0010 ABSA BANK Transfer from 409932	-R10 000.00	R12 419.58
2021-12-14	PREPAID DEBIT (1,50) CARD NO. 3362 ELECTRICITY: 14201439305	-R500.00	R11 919.58
2021-12-14	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R500.00	R11 419.58
2021-12-15	DC TRACK EXTERNAL INSMART2 1545603 211224	-R788.02	R10 631.56
2021-12-15	DC TRACK EXTERNAL INSMART2 1541118 211225	-R1 662.04	R8 969.52
2021-12-15	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK Medical Jan & Rhoda	-R4 584.00	R4 385.52
2021-12-15	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK Storage Jan	-R920.00	R3 465.52
2021-12-15	ACB DEBIT:EXTERNAL VODACOM 0374627610 I4146156	-R48.41	R3 417.11
2021-12-16	DIGITAL TRANSF DT 40382280-2249-0010 ABSA BANK Transfer from 409932	-R417.00	R3 000.11
2021-12-17	DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK smartEFT	-R200.00	R2 800.11
Balance Carried Forward			R2 800.11